Criteria

Full >80% of positive answers
Almost but not 50-79 % of positive_answers
Partially i 30-49 % of positive_answers

0-29 % of positive answers

I can't comment

Not evaluated

[Not applicable

Not evaluated

Number of answers 20] 11 4 35
Numerical evaluation
A t e er .
Status Average percentage |Average percentage [/ "*"*" %€ | average percentage Dispersion for the IPP PAS Total Rating
of positive of positive e mon. | ofpositive
responsesR1-R2  [responses R3-R4 P responses IPP PAS
research worker
Research freedom - is evaluated positively.
u Most responses - 86% were marked "fully
implemented". 6% consider it insufficiently
aves implemented. 8% of respondents claimed
=NO that that question was not applicable to
1 Research freedom 85 100 50 86 ~pomoTkNOW  |their position.
NOT APPLICABLE
. s
-
Ethical principles - are evaluated positively.
- Al respondents consider it as fully
implemented - 100% of responses were
avEs marked "YES".
=HO
2 Ethical principles 100 100 100 100 « DO NOT KNOW
NOT APPLICABLE
ves wo CONOTENOW  HOTAPPUCARE
Professional responsibility - is evaluated
m positively. For this principle, 3 questions
were asked. The average of positive
"Yes responses was 96%. 2% of respondents
=N claimed that this principle is "insufficiently
3 Professional responsibility 97 100 75 96 » DO NOT KNOW implemented" and 2% considered questions
as not applicable to their position.
NOT APPLICABLE
Professional attitude - is evaluated
iz positively. For this principle, 4 questions
were asked. The average of positive
. vEs responses was 87%. 5% of respondents
=D claimed that this principle is "insufficiently
4 Professional attitude % 95 50 86 - bonotkHow  |implemented” and 7% considered questions
T appLicapLs |25 Mot applicable to their position. 1% could
not express it.
¥ 1
- z -
e o [ p—
Contractual and legal obligations - are
evaluated positively. For this principle, 2
s questions were asked. The average of
positive responses was 91%. 6% considered
e questions as not applicable to their position
5 | Contractual and legal obligations 93 95 63 91 = DONOTKNOW {304 3 9% could not express it.
NOT APPLICABLE
B .
v o DONOTKNOW  NOT APRUCABLE
N Accountability - is evaluated positively. For
this principle, 3 questions were asked. The
% 7% average of positive responses was 90%. 7%
. vEs considered questions as not applicable to
«NO their position and 3 % could not express it.
6 Accountability 92 97 67 %0 « DONGT KNOW
NOT APPLICABLE
= 0%
s o ConoTENGW  noTAPPUCARE
Good practice in research - is evaluated
s positively. For this principle, 3 questions
were asked. The average of positive
" Yes responses was 82%. 10% of respondents
“no claimed that this principle is "insufficiently
7 Good practice in research 72 % 100 82 < DOMOTkNOW | implemented” and 8 % could not express it.
NOT APPLICABLE
i .
| -
e o voNGTENOW oY APPUCANE
- Dissemination and exploitation of results -
9% are evaluated as partially implemented. For
1 this principle 2 questions were asked. The
‘ s average of positive responses was 53%.
" =N 27% of respondents claimed that this
8 | Dissemination, exploitation of resuits 10 73 4 53 L pONOTKNOW  |Principle s "insufficiently implemented”, 11
\or Aspucane |7 could not express it and 9% considered
° . % questions as not applicable to their
. . 53% position.

s wo [T ——

e Public engagement - is evaluated as
partially implemented. The average of
positive responses was 80%. 11% of

i respondents claimed that this principle is
=No "insufficiently implemented”, 6 % could not
9 Public engagement 75 91 75 80 = DONOTKNOW | express it and 3% considered questions as
NOT ApPLICABLE | NOt applicable to their position.
o=
- —

ves o DONOTKHOW T apsUCARLE

Non-discrimination - is evaluated as almost
il 14% but not implemented. The average of

vEs positive responses was 77%. 9% of
% ‘ o respondents claimed that this principle is
"insufficiently implemented”, and 14%
10 Non discrimination 65 91 100 77 = DONOTKNOW | could not express it.
NOT APPLICABLE
7%

s wo LT E——




Evaluation/ appraisal systems - is
evaluated as partially implemented. For this
principle, 2 questions were asked. The

average of positive responses was 33%.

=
“no 43% of respondents claimed that this
11| Evaluation/ appraisal systems 35 27 38 33 i principle is "insufficiently implemented”, 21
9% could not express it and 3% considered
questions as not applicable to their
. position.
-
s o conarinow o ae
Recruitment - is evaluated as fully
= implemented. For this principle, 2
questions were asked. The average of
. ves positive responses was 84%. 2% of
“No respondents claimed that this principle is
12 Recruitment 80 86 100 84 < bonor kwow | insufficiently implemented”, 14 % could
NoT APPLICABLE | Ot EXPress it.
1
I |
s wo conariow ot Aerucaste
Recruitment (code) - is evaluated as fully
- implemented. For this principle, 2
questions were asked. The average of
e positive responses was 80%. 1% of
oL respondents claimed that this principle is
13 Recruitment (Code) 75 86 88 80 « DO NOTKNOW | “insufficiently implemented”, and 19 %
WOt AvpLICABLE | could not express it.
Selection (Code) - is evaluated as partially
E i For this principle, 2
- questions were asked. The average of
positive responses was 56%. 13% of
. =NO respondents claimed that this principle is
14 Selection (Code) 43 77 63 56 = DONOTKNOW | “insufficiently implemented’, 30 % could
NOTAPPLICABLE | not express it and 1% considered questions
- as not applicable to their position.
- Transparency (Code) - is evaluated as
insufficiently implemented. The average of
. positive responses was 11%. 29% of
respondents claimed that this principle is
10 =HO "insufficiently implemented", 54 % could
15 Transparency (Code) 5 9 50 1  bomNOT oW | Ot express it and 6% considered questions
as not applicable to their position.
. NOT APPLICABLE
H =
s o coNOTKNOW  HeT APRUCABLE
N Judging merit (Code) - is evaluated as
partially implemented. The average of
" avis positive responses was 54%. 3% of
o respondents claimed that this principle is
"insufficiently implemented’, 40% could not
R « 00 NOT KNOW ; °
16 Judging merit (Code) 50 64 50 54 express it and 3% considered questions as
I HOTAFPUCARLE | not applicable to their position.
—-— —
Variations in the chronological order of
1 20% CVs (Code) -is evaluated as insufficiently
. VS implemented. The average of positive
1 o0 responses was 20%. 34% of respondents
17 | Variationsin the chronological order 20 18 25 20 ) \ +ponoTkHow ::;E::r:?dt"r,‘j:'}: ::-:jllj r‘.zt':;z:‘:mv
of CVs (Code) NOT APPLICABLE
I 3%
s o bonoTmow  HoT AepuCASE
Recognition of mobility experience (Code) |
w 3% is evaluated fully implemented. The
s average of positive responses was 97%. 3%
no of respondents claimed that this principle is
"insufficiently implemented"’
18 Recognition of mobility experience 100 91 100 97 DO NOT KNOW
(Code)
NOT APPLICABLE
a7%
s o conarinow ot serucaste
= Recognition of qualifications (Code) - is
evaluated as almost but not implemented.
20% 3% The average of positive responses was 77%.
e 20% could not express it and 3% considered
“no questions as not applicable to their
19 | Recognition of qualfications (Code) 75 91 50 77 « DONOT koW | position.
B NOT APPLICABLE
l N %
v o B p—
Seniority (Code) - is evaluated partially
bl 3% implemented. The average of positive
responses was 65%. 6% of respondents
= YES claimed that this principle is "insufficiently
o implemented", 26% could not express it and
20 Seniority (Code) 65 73 50 65 < DONOT koW | 3% considered questions as not applicable
- woT AppLicapLe |0 their position.
- 1
|
s o oanoT oW o aprucAmE
(Code)-is
- J. % - evaluated partially implemented. The
105 average of positive responses was 40%.
uVES 11% of respondents claimed that this
“no principle s "insufficiently implemented",
21| postdoctoral appointments (Code) 30 64 50 a3 «DONOTKNOW | 40% could not express it and 6% considered
NOT APPLICABLE | uestions as not applicable to their
position.
2
1%
Recognition of the profession - is evaluated
;. 20% s almost but not implemented. The
aves average of positive responses was 60%.
ho 20% of respondents claimed that this
principle s "insufficiently implemented",
= DO NOT KNOW
22| Recognition of the profession 55 73 50 60 20% could not express it.
20% NOT APPLICABLE
60%




Research environment - is evaluated as
partially implemented. The average of

15
1 13% 43% positive responses was 43%. 34% of
‘h uVES respondents claimed that this principle is
“No “insufficiently implemented”, 12% could not
23 Research environment 35 64 25 43 = DO NOT KNOW express it and 11% considered questions as
. . ot ApPLICABLE | not applicable to their position.
l I o
s o conaTIiow ot sepucase
Working conditions - are evaluated as fully
i 5% implemented. The average of positive
8% ves responses was 83%. 8% of respondents
o claimed that this principle is "insufficiently
implemented", 9% could not express it.
24 Working conditions 80 82 100 83 ; = DO NOT KNOW
NOT APPLICABLE
. ) 83%
- -
s o SONOTROW  WOT AFPUCATIE
Stability and permanence of employment -
10 1% are evaluated as partially implemented.
The average of positive responses was 52%.
e 34% of respondents claimed that this
) u “NO principle is "insufficiently implemented",
25 ity and permanence of 40 82 25 52 DO NOT KNOW | 14% could not express it.
eemployment.
. 34% HOT APPLICABLE
. 52%
s o SonoTmGW  noT seruCAmE
Funding and salaries - are evaluated as
w % partially implemented. For this principle, 3
u vES questions were asked. The average of
* o positive responses was 48%. 34% of
respondents claimed that this principle is
) 3 = DO NOT KNOW " .y N "
2 Funding and salaries 43 55 50 48 insufficiently implemented”, 15% could not
1 NOTAPPUCABLE | express it and 3% considered questions as
as% not applicable to their position.
i 34%
-_—
Gender balance - is evaluated as almost but]
52 not implemented. For this principle, 2
. questions were asked. The average of
= positive responses was 56%. 7% of
L respondents claimed that this principle is
27 Gender balance 50 64 63 56 = DONOTKHOW [ "insufficiently implemented", and 37%
woT AppLIcaBLe | could not express t.
56%
s o canOTINGW  HoT APPUCANLE
Career development - is evaluated as
52 2 almost but not implemented. For this
principle, 3 questions were asked. The
VS average of positive responses was 59%.
"o 17% of respondents claimed that this
28 Career development 58 64 50 59 . ponoTKNow  |principle s "insufficiently implemented”,
24% could not express it.
1 17% NOT APPLICABLE
I =
s o bonoTmNGw  nor serucAmE
Value of mobility - is evaluated as almost
i 1a% but not implemented. The average of
. vEs positive responses was 60%. 26% of
v respondents claimed that this principle is
"insufficiently implemented’, and 14%
29 Value of mobility 55 73 50 60 s * DOMOTENOW | could not express it.
NOT APPLICABLE]
680%
s o bonoTmNGw  nor seruCAmE
Access to career advice - is evaluated as
& - partially implemented. The average of
20% - positive responses was 46%. 31% of
" ‘ respondents claimed that this principle is
e "insufficiently implemented’, 20% could not
30 Access to career advice 45 55 25 46 N « DOMOTKNOW | express it and 3% considered questions as
NOT APPLICABLE [ not applicable to their position.
. 31% a6%
- o conoTHOW ot RUCARE
Intellectual Property Rights - is evaluated
. Jo as almost but not implemented. The
aves average of positive responses was 68%. 6%
s of respondents claimed that this principle is
- bomor kow |"insufficiently implemented”, and 26%
31 Intellectual Property Rights 60 73 100 68 could ot express t.
N NOT APPLICABLE
’ 68%
-
,, Co-authorship - is evaluated as almost but
20% not implemented. The average of positive
s responses was 66%. 14% of respondents
o claimed that this principle is "insufficiently
b0 NOT Kivow | imPlemented”, and 20% could not express
32 Co-authorsh 65 73 50 66
oauthorship Lan NOT APPLICABLE|
.
n 1 "
ves o SonoTENOw  war apFuCAmE
W Teaching - is evaluated as insufficiently
% . implemented. The average of positive
.¥Es responses was 26%. 23% of respondents
o claimed that this principle is "insufficiently
s implemented", 48% could not express it and
33 Teaching 20 36 25 26 ° a8% * DONOTRNOW ) 390 considered questions as not applicable
HOT APPLIEABLE | to their position.
. 2%
-
- Complaints/ appeals - is evaluated as
L insufficiently implemented. The average of
. positive responses was 14%. 30% of
o respondents claimed that this principle is
u Somor o | sufficiently implemented", 545% could not
34 Complains/ appeals 8 23 2 14 . express it and 2% considered questions as
54% NOT APPLICABLE

30%

not applicable to their position.




Participation in decision-making bodies - is
evaluated as fully implemented. For this

principle, 2 questions were asked. The

2
- vis
o average of positive responses was 83%. 8%
5o o ow | OF respondents claimed that this principle is
- . t
35 P““‘“"°”;”:e“"°" making 80 8 100 83 “insufficiently implemented", 9% could not
odies o
HOT APPUCABLE | o
s s
- |
Relation with supervisors - is evaluated as
- almost but not implemented. The average
. of positive responses was 71%. 3% of
o respondents claimed that this principle is
“insufficiently implemented”, 17% could not
= DONOT KNOW A N
36 Relation with supervisors 65 91 50 7 express and 3% considered questions as
NOTAPPLICABLE | ot applicable to their position.
' 1%
—
Supervision and managerial duties - are
=
evaluated as as almost but not
wves implemented. The average of positive
o responses was 77%. 6% of respondents
- bowor ko | 12med that this principle i "insuffciently
37 | supervision and managerial duties 75 91 50 7 implemented", 14% could not express it and
HOT APPLICABLE : ) N
3% considered questions as not applicable
s to their position.
i 1
- —
e wo cowoTENGW  MOT APSUCAE
Continuing Professional Development - is
2 evaluated as almost but not implemented.
ves The average of positive responses was 74%.
o 26% of respondents claimed that this
principle is "insufficiently implemented".
- DO NOT KNOW
38 | Continuing Professional 75 82 50 74
. NOT APPLICABLE
ves wo PaNoTMOW  noT AsEIG
‘Access to research training and continuous|
M development - is evaluated as almost but
“vis not implemented. The average of positive
“ho responses was 68%. 20% of respondents
claimed that this principle is "insufficiently
+ DO NOT KNOW
39 | Access to research training and 70 73 50 68 implemented", 9% could not express it and
continuous development NOT APPLICABLE 3 " 3
B 3% considered questions as not applicable
B to their position.
i 68%
Supervision - s evaluated as almost but not
ko] a% implemented. The average of positive
avis responses was 63%. 2% of respondents
a i claimed that this principle is "insufficiently
 boNoT koW | imPlemented”, 31% could not express it and
i 2 - ) .
40 Supervision 60 73 50 63 o Appicapy | 4% considered questions as not applicable
to their position.
2%
3 63%
e

DONOTKMOW  HOT APPUCARE




